

pachet agricol

I.D.: 92045308

Data
publicarii 16.01.24

Coduri CPV 15897300-5

Pretul
estimativ: 2.077,34 RON - 2.077,34 RON

Descriere: 1 UNT 200G BUC 10.000 9.1745 91.75 9% 8.26 2 PIEPT PUI DEZOSAT KG. 8.000 29.3578
234.86 9% 21.14 3 PULPE PUI FARA SPATE KG 20.000 13.6697 273.39 9% 24.61 4 CEAPA KG
20.000 3.2100 64.20 9% 5.78 5 CARTOFI KG 53.300 3.2100 171.09 9% 15.40 6 OREZ
SARMALE BUC 20.000 7.7980 155.96 9% 14.04 7 ULEI LITRI 18.000 7.7982 140.37 9% 12.63
8 ZAHAR KG 20.000 6.8807 137.61 9% 12.38 9 DULCEATA FRUCTE BUC 24.000 4.5108
108.26 19% 20.57 10 DELIKAT 400G BUC 4.000 13.7617 55.05 19% 10.46 11 PASTA TOMATA
315 g BUC 24.000 5.7000 136.80 9% 12.31 12 BISCUITI BUC 96.000 1.6806 161.34 19%
30.65 13 PRAJITURA BUC 96.000 1.6806 161.34 19% 30.65 14 BORS MAGIC BUC 30.000
3.5780 107.34 19% 20.39 15 PASTE FORME KG 10.000 7.7980